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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: North Airfield ARFF Facility Contract Negotiator: Harvey Dessler

Specification No.: 65177 Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program

Conference Date: Wednesday May 7, 2008 @ 11:00 a.m. Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./
e-mail address

Paul Hill Kelso-Burnett Co
5200 Newport Drive
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

847.483.3838
phill@kelso-burnett.com

Billy Gates Anthony Roofing
2555 White Oak Circle
Aurora, IL 60502

630.499.6110
bgates@anthonyroofing.com

Steven Contreras Cornerstone Construction
202 W. Willow Ave., Ste 203
Wheaton, IL 60187

630.588.0221
SContreras@cornerscsi.com

John Thomas Reyes Group, Ltd.
15515 S. Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708.596.7100
johnthomas@reyesgroup.com

Howard Ho Reliable & Associates Construction Co.
235 North Ogden Avenue
Chicago, IL 60607

312.666.3626
howard@reliablecontracting.net

Edward McKinnie E. McKinnee & Sons
12000 S. Marshfield Avenue
Chicago, IL 60827

708.389.1300
emckinnie@hotmail.com

Chris Chan Chicago Testing Lab
1612 Landmeier Rd.
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.228.1079
cchan@chicagotestinglab.com

Dave Hunt F. H. Paschen, SNNielsen General Contractors
8725 W. Higgins Road,
Ste 200
Chicago, IL 60631

773.444.3474
dhunt@fhpaschen.com

Gregg Brynda F. H. Paschen, SNNielsen General Contractors
8725 W. Higgins Road,
Ste 200
Chicago, IL 60631

773.444.3474
gwbrynda@fhpaschen.com
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Michael Solitt T. M. Madden Co.,
24 W 600 St. Charles Road
Carol Stream, IL 60188

630.690.7700
msollitt@aol.com

Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847.247.5257
kbloom@aldridge-electric.com

Susan Johnson Muller & Muller
700 N. Sangamon
Chicago, IL 60622

312.432.4180
SJOHNSON@MULLER2.COM

Mark Green Gibson Electric, Inc.
3100 Woodcreek Drive
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630.288.3817
mgreen@gibsonelec.com

Bill Freeman Gibson Electric, Inc.
3100 Woodcreek Drive
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630.288.3800
bfreeman@gibsonelec.com

Kim Mancuso Electrical Systems, Inc.
17335 S. Ashland Ave.
East Hazel Crest, IL 60429

708.647.1300
kmancuso@esipower.com

Kevin Smith EHC Industries, Inc. Wauconda, IL
847.828.6049

ksmith@EHCIndustries

Mindy Viamontes Muller & Muller
700 N. Sangamon
Chicago, IL 60622

312.432.4180
MVIAMONTES@MULLER2.COM

Bob Bergeron Electrical Systems, Inc.
17335 S. Ashland Ave.
East Hazel Crest, IL 60429

708.647.1300
rbergeronjr@esipower.com

Miles Ackmann Northwest Contractors, Inc.
200 Industrial Drive
Hampshire, IL 60140

847.683.0550
NCI.MTA@northwestcontractors.net

Trey Brady Flava Consulting
7648 W. 63rd PLl.
Summit, IL 60501

708.572.4950
trey@flavaconsulting.com

Nick Staykov Castle Construction
3062 W. 167th Street
Markham, IL 60428

708.339.2600
n.s@castleconstruction.com

Paul Stewart City Service Electric
4030 N. Nashville Avenue
Chicago, IL 60634

773.282.7186

Bob Huston Calor Design Engineering 773.384.2700
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Maurice Noonan John Burns Construction
17601 Southwest Highway
Orland Park, IL 60467

708.479.2143
Mickeynoonan@jbconstructionco.com

Joe Montagano Hayes Mechanical
2160 N. Ashland Avenue
Chicago, IL 60614

773.784.0000
jmontagano@hayesmechanical.com

Jim Lake R & L Construction
25310 West Wolfs Road
Plainfield, IL 60544

630.778.1152
jlake@rl-gc.com

Florence Cox Black Contractors United
400 W 76th St, Ste 200
Chicago, IL 60620

773.483.4000
flocox_bcu@yahoo.com

Earnest Edwards U.S. Architectural Glass and Metal
8404 S. Wilmette Ave, Unit G
Darien, IL 60561

630.362.7196
eelegend@msn.com

Harry McGraw Dawson Technical Institute
3901 S. State Street
Chicago, IL 60609

773.451.2023
hmcgraw@ccc.edu

Pat Kujawa Hyre Electric pkujawa@hyreelectric.com

Margaret Swider City of Chicago – OMP - CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

margaret.swider@cityofchicago.org

Sarah McDougall O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8582

Rena Neely City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8446
ken.brown@cityofchicago.org

Bill Hines Willis Agency Bill.hines@willis.com

Harvey Dessler City of Chicago - DPS
121 N. LaSalle St., Ste 400
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0722
harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org

Jeff Czarkowski CITY OF CHICAGO – DOA – OPS
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

jczarkowski@cityofchicago.org
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Hank OMP – PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

James McIsaac O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org

Hilary Clark City of Chicago – OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

hilary.clark@cityofchicago.org

Aurelio Garcia O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773-462-7314
aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org

Andy Azadeh O’Hare Modernization Program – CM-OA
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

andy.azadeh@cityofchicago.org

Tammi Morgan O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

Tammi.morgan@cityofchicago.org

Maribeth Anderson O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

Maribeth.anderson@cityofchicago.org

Mike Hanlon O’Hare Modernization Program – Airlines
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

Mike@Jacobsendaniels.com

Paul Dadian O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

Paul.Dadian@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Pilipiak DOA Security – CARE
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

LPILIPIAK@cityofchicago.org
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Adella Gillespie City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org

Michelle Morgan

Ellen O’Connor O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

Cyle Cantrell O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.7322


